
13 days 110,00 € 105,00 € 85,00 € 70,00 € 35,00 €

extras / mark-ups (for all lifts)

* In the case of a collective purchase with at least one accompanying adult.

8,00 €

7,00 €

children

9,00 €

7,00 €

children

10,00 €

children

28,00 €

32,00 €

40,00 €

44,00 €

48,00 €

up and down 17,50 €

children 

family*

13,50 € 12,50 € 3,50 €

13,00 €

10,00 €

junior

15,00 €

nomination

children

5 days 58,00 € 53,00 € 16,00 €

6 days 66,00 € 61,00 € 20,00 €

multi-day tickets - for all lifts

nomination adults senior
children 

family*

4 days 48,00 € 43,00 € 14,00 €

    // valid in Sulden/Solda and Trafoi for all lifts //                                                                                                                                                 

// consecutive days! // no limits // +5,00€ deposit for each ticket (key-card)                                                                                                                                                       

up or down

adults senior

gondola lift Kanzel & chair lift Langenstein
nomination adults

cable car - Madritsch area
nomination

up and down

up or down

middle station up and down

middle station up or down

adults

15,50 € 14,00 € 4,00 €

12,00 € 11,00 € 3,50 €

24,00 € 22,00 € 5,50 €

17,50 € 16,50 € 4,50 €

18,50 €

13,50 €

11,00 €

8,50 €

junior

senior
children 

family*

combiticket - cable car & Langenstein or Kanzel

11,00 €

9,00 €

mountain bike / bicycle

dogs

4,00 €

4,00 €

   summer 2024 - prices

7 days 74,00 € 69,00 € 22,00 €

8 days 81,00 € 76,00 € 24,00 €

junior

34,00 €

43,00 €

51,00 €

58,00 €

64,00 €

junior

senior
children 

family*

    // up with cable car and down with chair lift Langenstein or gondola lift Kanzel //                                                                                  

// up with chair lift Langenstein or gondola lift Kanzel and down with the cable car //

up with cable car + down with                                         

Langenstein or Kanzel                                                           

(or opposite)

21,00 € 19,00 € 5,00 €

16,50 € 4,50 €


